

What is Smittestopp?

Smittestopp is an app from the Norwegian Institute of Public Health (NIPH). It is intended to help prevent coronavirus from spreading in society. You can choose whether to use the app.

Privacy

- You must be over 16 to use Smittestopp.
- Data about you will be deleted after 14 days without you needing to do anything.
- You can delete data about you in the app at any time.
- You can delete the app at any time.



Smittestopp